• Philips Luxeon T LEDS with high efficacy >120 Lm/W
• Low profile flood, spot, area light, high bay and sports lighter
• National listing lab tested with 10 IES light distributions
• Modular design for easy maintenance or upgrade
• Stainless hardware with protective tempered glass lens cover
• Solid State with high-shock and vibration resistance
• High quality die-cast aluminum processing technique
• Special surface powdercoat treament process with many RAL selections

• VVDBLFL400 - 200 LEDS - 400W - 48,000 Lm - 23.9”(H) x 21.5”(W) x 4.6”(D) - 34.2 Lbs - EPA 2.4
• VVDBLFL600 - 308 LEDS - 600W - 70,500 Lm - 23.9”(H) x 31.9”(W) x 4.6”(D) - 57.3 Lbs - EPA 2.6
Ordering Information: Part Number:
  *Adder Applies Ordering Example: VVDBLFL80-50-15-UNV1-8019-CL-AR1
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish (RAL) Lens Cover Mounting
VVDBLFL60
VVDBLFL80
VVDBLFL100
VVDBLFL150
VVDBLFL200
VVDBLFL250
VVDBLFL300
VVDBLFL350
VVDBLFL400
VVDBLFL600
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
57 - 5700K
65 - 6500K
CS - Custom
(Provide NM)
15 - Type V 15x15 Degree
30 - Type V 30x30 Degree
40 - Type V 40x40 Degree
60 - Type V 60x60 Degree
90 - Type V 90x90 Degree
S90 - 60x90 Symmetrical
S135 - 60x135 Symmetrical
A135 - 85x135 Asymmetrical
A45 - 85X45 Asymmetrical
A90 - 85x90 Asymmetrical
UNV1 - 100-277V
UNV2 - 347-480V*
9011 - Graphite Black
9016 - Traffic White
9006 - White Aluminum
7016 - Anthracite Grey
7043 - Traffic Grey
8019 - Grey Brown
8028 - Terra Brown
5012 - Light Blue
CS - Custom RAL*
CL - Clear Glass
DF - Diffused Glass
AR1 - Yoke with Static Slipfitter*
AR2 - Yoke with Static Slipfitter*
AR3 - Slipfitter with Static L Bracket*
AR4 - Slipfitter with Static L Bracket*
YK - Yoke Bracket
SM - Surface Mount Bracket
SP - Suspension Mounting Bracket
PERFORMANCE M SERIES
Modular Design with Multiple Mounting Options
LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Standard Ship Product - 30 Day Lead Time
Available with a variety of designated optic distributions, efficient
Lumileds Luxeon T LEDS, and powered by a Meanwell driver, this
series offers superior quality of light and full flexibility optics for many
exterior and interior lighting applications. Enjoy supreme long term
reliability. This luminaire is a cutting edge innovation in design and
performance. Thus, the Performance series!
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 4.6.17
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570